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Akinjiola,  Akintoye Lewiston 207.795.5000 6106 toye@isaacsonraymond.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Allen,  Lindsay Lyman 207.985.9465 5271 lindsay@fairfieldandassociates.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Andrews,  Robert Portland 207.879.9850 8980 rob.andrews.esq@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Avery,  Joshua Lyman 207.985.9465 6181 josh@fairfieldandassociates.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Bartlett,  Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 8873 vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Bates,  Randall Yarmouth 207.274.9704 8333 randall.j.bates@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Bobrow,  David Eliot 207.439.4502 9164 djblaw@bedardbobrow.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Bowe,  Matthew Brunswick 207.373.9314 9852 mattbowelaw@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Boyd,  Dylan R. Portland 207.536.7147 4701 dylan@dylanboydlaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Branch,  Sarah Brunswick 207.604.8372 5502 sarah@branchlawmaine.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Brochu,  Stephen Brunswick 207.751.4586 8466 brochu.steve@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Brown,  Gregory Casco 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Brunelle Jr,  Roger Portland 207.699.4357 9414 roger@rbrunellelaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Carroll,  Robert Gray 207.572.2700 5737 roberttcarroll51@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Champagne,  Roger Biddeford 207.284.1200 9273 rmchampagne1@myfairpoint.net 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Chard,  Colin Sanford 207.324.2812 5477 colin@sanfordlaw.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Chmelecki,  Lisa Portland 207.358.4909 4389 lisa@rdcplawyers.com 1 1ü ü

Cilluffo,  Carina Portland 207.370.7340 5381 cilluffolaw@gmail.com 1 1ü ü
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Clifford,  John Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 10044 jdcv@cliffordandgolden.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Connolly,  Thomas Portland 207.773.6460 2612 tomconnolly@RCN.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig1966@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Crockett,  Matthew Portland 207.879.9850 5505 matt.a.crockett@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Davis,  Jennifer Topsham 207.725.8788 8923 jdavislaw@gwi.net 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

DeCoste,  William Westbrook 207.632.2636 7860 billdecoste80@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Derstine,  Tucker Lyman 207.985.9465 6202 tucker@fairfieldandassociates.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Donahue,  Temma Portland 207.358.4909 4153 temma@rdcplawyers.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Dube,  Daniel Lewiston 207.577.8534 5094 lewistonlawyer@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Duffett,  Neale Portland 207.775.1515 2328 fortiera@ccdpa.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Dwyer,  Nicole Portland 207.221.6363 6369 ndwyer@hhlawcenter.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Edwards,  Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Ellis,  Cameron Biddeford 207.571.8555 5450 ellis.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Esposito,  Briana Portland 207.358.4909 6346 briana@rdcplawyers.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Fairfield,  Amy Lyman 207.985.9465 9598 amy@fairfieldandassociates.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Ferguson,  Angus Portland 207.879.1816 8029 attorney@angusferguson.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Fey,  Zachary Portland 207.536.7147 6326 zach@dylanboydlaw.com 1 1 1ü ü ü
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Francis,  Craig Portland 207.253.9155 9424 craig@francislegal.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

French,  Justin Brunswick 207.725.5509 5593 trish@rangercopelandfrench.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Gale,  Jon Portland 207.523.3424 8534 jgale@gale-law.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Gioia,  James Lyman 207.985.9465 6092 James@fairfieldandassociates.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Gordon,  Patrick Lyman 207.985.9465 8327 patrick@fairfieldandassociates.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Gray,  Nicole Portland 207.951.2106 5259 ngray@counsellorgray.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Greenbaum,  Annie Portland 207.221.5736 5817 aeg@MaineCriminalDefense.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Gross,  Colton Portland 207.772.0303 5958 cgross@irwinmorris.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Guillory,  Christopher Saco 207.470.0230 5288 crg@guillorylaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Hamlen,  Devens Portland 207.221.6363 9973 dhamlen@hhlawcenter.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Hansen,  Albert Kennebunk 207.467.3767 9064 al@hansenlawofficespllc.com 1ü

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 mheminway@hhlawcenter.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Hornblower,  Donald Lewiston 207.777.1515 7383 donaldhornblower@myfairpoint.net 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Howaniec,  James Lewiston 207.777.3900 3204 jameshowaniec@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Hutchinson,  Benjamin Portland 207.655.6414 5085 brhlaw.me@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Johnson,  Samuel Portland 207.828.5900 6357 heather@peterjcyrlaw.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü
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Kanwit,  Matthew Brunswick 207.449.3944 4850 kanwitlaw@me.com 1 1ü ü

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Kidman,  Breanne Saco 207.370.2736 5814 bre@honeycomblegalsolutions.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Langholtz,  Jeffrey Biddeford 207.283.4744 3539 langholtz@gwi.net 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

LeBrasseur,  Robert Portland 207.699.1315 8553 bob@mainecrimes.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

LeClerc,  Gregory Standish 207.200.1882 5952 gregoryleclerc@1820law.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Ledwick,  Christopher Brunswick 207.710.0300 9197 chris@ledwicklaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Levy,  Nathaniel Portland 207.319.4431 9462 attorney@sethlevylaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

LoConte,  Vincent Saco 207.283.4900 5977 vincent@webblawmaine.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

MacLean,  Jason Bridgton 207.647.2263 9336 Jmacle@aol.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Maselli,  William Portland 207.780.8400 3853 williammaselli55@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Mason,  Cody Brunswick 207.725.5509 6216 cmason@rangercopelandfrench.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Mason,  James Brunswick 207.619.1945 4206 james@handelmanmason.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

McGarry,  Amy Kennebunk 207.985.4488 8348 amy@mcgarry.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

McGee,  Peter South Portland207.772.1470 1203 rpeterm1@maine.rr.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

McKenna,  Cory Portland 207.382.8100 5219 cory@mdmelaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Mekonis,  Joseph Saco 207.283.6610 8947 jmekonis@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Milasauskis,  William Gorham 207.807.7548 4799 wm@milasauskislaw.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Nadeau,  Tina Portland 207.699.8287 4684 tinanadeaulaw@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
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Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Northrop,  Christopher M Portland 207.780.4370 7654 Christopher.Northrop@maine.edu 1 1 1ü ü ü

O'ReillyJakan,  Erin Kennebunk 207.807.5002 4386 erin@oreillyjakanlaw.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Paradie,  Verne Lewiston 207.333.3583 8929 Vparadie@lawyers-Maine.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Parent,  Dominic Lyman 207.985.9465 6396 dominic@fairfieldandassociates.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Paulson,  Erik Portland 207.200.0219 4983 erik@maine-legal.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Peltier,  Mark J. Portland 207.358.4909 4698 mark@rdcplawyers.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.333.3583 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Raftery,  Patrick Kennebunk 617.504.2047 09758pkraftery@gmail.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Richard,  Thomas Portland 207.358.4909 5506 tom@rdcplawyers.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Rioux,  Luke Portland 207.358.4909 9915 luke@rdcplawyers.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Rosenberg,  Peter Brunswick 207.705.0675 9574 pmrlaw@earthlink.net 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Ruffner,  Robert Portland 207.221.5736 8855 office@MaineCriminalDefense.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Saxon,  La-Qiana Brunswick 207.521.6476 5503 lpsaxon@saxon-legal.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Segal,  Rubin Portland 207.879.1944 3663 rsegal@rubinsegal.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Shanoski,  Henry Portland 207.775.6262 8789 shanoski@myfairpoint.net 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Shea,  Stephen Portland 207.699.2278 5810 steve@hanlylaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
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Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Slaton,  Ashley Portland 207.221.5736 6328 ash@mainecriminaldefense.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Taitt,  Charles Saco 207.232.3471 4324 chucktaitt@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Thistle,  Eric Portland 207.772.0303 5630 ethistle@irwinmorris.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Thompson,  Alison Portland 207.699.2278 5059 Alison@HanlyLaw.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Tucker,  Amber Portland 207.553.0399 4472 amber@ambertucker.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Weinstein,  Neal Old Orchard Beach207.934.2173 2230 weinlaw@maine.rr.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Wentworth,  Daniel Portland 207.536.7147 6014 daniel@dylanboydlaw.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Wilson,  Jeffrey South Paris 207.743.2096 4812 jeff@wilsonlawme.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü

Winger,  Lawrence Portland 207.807.0333 2101 lawrence.c.winger@gmail.com 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü

Wraight,  Marcus Biddeford 207.517.6680 6317 marcus@wraight.law 1 1 1ü ü ü

Yamartino,  Gina Portland 207.773.8001 9783 gyamartino@aol.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Youngblood,  Alec Lyman 207.985.9465 6266 alec@fairfieldandassociates.com 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü ü ü ü ü
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